REL Southeast Training on Literacy Tools

July 16, 2018

9:00 a.m. to 10:15 a.m.
UGA Continuing Education Center

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

Welcome, Introductions, Purpose, and
Development of the School Leader’s
Literacy Walkthrough for Grades K-3

Overview of the School Leader’s Literacy
Walkthrough for Grades K-3

Purpose

Components

Pre-Walkthrough Meeting Guide
Overview
Practice with Peers

Using the Checklists
Overview
Practice with Peers
Debriefing

Post-Walkthrough Meeting
Overview
Peer Practice

Discussion and application of walkthrough

use in districts and schools

Questions and Wrap-Up

‘REL

SOUTHEAST

Regional Educational Laboratory
at Florida State University

Mr. Kevin Smith,
Research Alliance
Manager

Dr. Phyllis Underwood,
Dissemination Lead

Dr. Phyllis Underwood

Dr. Phyllis Underwood
Workshop Participants

Dr. Phyllis Underwood
Workshop Participants

Dr. Phyllis Underwood

Mr. Kevin Smith
Dr. Phyllis Underwood
Workshop Participants

Mr. Kevin Smith
Dr. Phyllis Underwood



