REL Southeast Training on Literacy Tools

July 16, 2018 9:00 a.m. to 10:15 a.m. UGA Continuing Education Center

9:00 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, Purpose, and Development of the School Leader's Literacy Walkthrough for Grades K-3	Mr. Kevin Smith, Research Alliance Manager Dr. Phyllis Underwood, Dissemination Lead
9:05 a.m.	Overview of the School Leader's Literacy Walkthrough for Grades K-3 Purpose Components	Dr. Phyllis Underwood
9:20 a.m.	Pre-Walkthrough Meeting Guide Overview Practice with Peers	Dr. Phyllis Underwood Workshop Participants
9:30 a.m.	Using the Checklists Overview Practice with Peers Debriefing	Dr. Phyllis Underwood Workshop Participants
9:50 a.m.	Post-Walkthrough Meeting Overview Peer Practice	Dr. Phyllis Underwood
10:00 a.m.	Discussion and application of walkthrough use in districts and schools	Mr. Kevin Smith Dr. Phyllis Underwood Workshop Participants
10:05 a.m.	Questions and Wrap-Up	Mr. Kevin Smith Dr. Phyllis Underwood

